(ZEE]MEREIKRT 201791048

) 140

120 -

100 -
80 -
60 -
nEHEHELOEE
40 - ’
B EDEE
B ABRDEE
20 -
o I.I -
. N @ . & <

|
A\ »@ N A o ) O N =
3 ¥ Q & S >
W ¥ & 5§ & & & & & & W O
& X N N\ QN N S S S O AS
'\Q’\o & N 0"\ (\\\’b %@' <° @é’ o8 ° 0\ 2O
& N\
& ® S S < & ¥ © & & o & &
60'» C)f—, R e ) 'b\% & B N < @o
N\ & X N S & A
& & S & o & 4
O N
R Q N
Q &
X 3 )
&
S
&
S




